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Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

JV STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Farmington JV - Black 15 1 68 11 1 12373 154.7 252 907

2) Lakeville North JV 14 2 56 22 2 10880 136.0 189 762

3) Farmington JV - White 13 3 62 18 0 11108 138.9 231 826

4) Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 12 4 56 22 2 11064 138.3 200 844

5) Farmington JV - Orange 12 4 55 24 1 11330 141.6 223 855

6) Eastview JV - Blue 7 9 44 34 2 10157 127.0 214 776

7) Rosemount/Eagan JV 7 9 35 44 1 9547 119.3 194 751

8) Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 6 10 31 39 0 7972 113.9 170 622

9) Northfield JV 5 11 25 54 1 8083 101.0 159 651

10) Lakeville South JV 4 12 25 55 0 8209 102.6 168 640

11) Apple Valley JV 4 12 21 59 0 7888 98.6 193 666

12) Eastview JV - White 3 13 20 60 0 8479 106.0 179 596

13) Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 1 15 12 38 0 4327 86.5 170 606

Conference Average 120.3

Bowlers must have bowled in 60% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Ethan Sherard Farmington JV - Black 30 41 29 100 71.00% 62.50%

2) Nick Cavada Lakeville North JV 49 61 50 160 68.75% 100.00%

3) Benny Jeanson Lakeville North JV 51 57 52 160 67.50% 100.00%

4) Brayden Hallaway Farmington JV - Black 31 40 44 115 61.74% 71.88%

5) Makenna Simon Farmington JV - Black 47 50 61 158 61.39% 98.75%

6) Noah Rugg Farmington JV - White 42 55 63 160 60.63% 100.00%

7) Corbin Anderson Lakeville North JV 37 59 64 160 60.00% 100.00%

8) Carter Orvik Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 40 41 54 135 60.00% 84.38%

9) Ben Froom Farmington JV - Orange 43 48 61 152 59.87% 95.00%

10) Lydia Pritchard Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 20 37 39 96 59.38% 60.00%

11) Zac Jensen Farmington JV - Orange 38 53 63 154 59.09% 96.25%

12) Charlie Graham Farmington JV - Black 40 49 62 151 58.94% 94.38%

13) Aaron Jensen Farmington JV - White 48 46 66 160 58.75% 100.00%

14) Eli Heyman Rosemount/Eagan JV 30 44 61 135 54.81% 84.38%

15) Luke Kowalzek Rosemount/Eagan JV 34 44 70 148 52.70% 92.50%

16) Marton Hargitay Northfield JV 32 49 73 154 52.60% 96.25%

17) Alex Keler Farmington JV - White 41 43 76 160 52.50% 100.00%

18) Cece Brand Farmington JV - Orange 27 53 73 153 52.29% 95.63%

19) Wayatt Volkel Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 44 35 75 154 51.30% 100.00%

20) Logan Vaudt Eastview JV - Blue 31 42 72 145 50.34% 90.63%



Grade # Farmington JV - Black X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 5 Charlie Graham Farmington JV - Black 40 49 62 151 58.94% 94%

9 11 Makenna Simon Farmington JV - Black 47 50 61 158 61.39% 99%

10 18 Collin VanLeer Farmington JV - Black 23 34 82 139 41.01% 87%

8 23 Brayden Hallaway Farmington JV - Black 31 40 44 115 61.74% 72%

10 29 Ethan Sherard Farmington JV - Black 30 41 29 100 71.00% 63%

0 21 Wyatt Conine Farmington JV - Black 20 26 30 76 60.53% 48%

0 33 Grace Conine Farmington JV - Black 26 34 17 77 77.92% 48%

8 89 Maverick Kelting Farmington JV - Black 9 5 1 15 93.33% 9%

0 6 Leland Thimsen Farmington JV - Black 12 13 12 37 67.57% 23%

Team Total 238 292 338 868 61.06%

Grade # Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 4 Joshua Pritchard Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 20 16 14 50 72.00% 31%

9 5 Carter Orvik Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 40 41 54 135 60.00% 84%

8 21 Xiriah Runnels Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 27 22 73 122 40.16% 76%

9 25 Nicholas Behm Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 12 35 53 100 47.00% 63%

8 27 Madalyn Olive Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 22 31 37 90 58.89% 56%

0 36 Lydia Pritchard Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 20 37 39 96 59.38% 60%

Team Total 141 182 270 593 54.47%

Grade # Apple Valley JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 2 Brady Lemaster Apple Valley JV 6 12 57 75 24.00% 47%

10 7 Scarlett Lindner Apple Valley JV 2 10 46 58 20.69% 36%

10 10 Gianna Michelizzi Apple Valley JV 4 5 91 100 9.00% 63%

9 45 Corbin Boyles Apple Valley JV 17 29 71 117 39.32% 73%

10 4 Jasaiah Caro-Crabtree Apple Valley JV 15 40 95 150 36.67% 94%

9 13 Annalise Chitpasong Apple Valley JV 8 10 75 93 19.35% 58%

0 44 Caleb Tomlinson Apple Valley JV 17 25 56 98 42.86% 61%

12 5 Axel Sanchez Apple Valley JV 0 2 18 20 10.00% 13%

0 15 Patrick Thompson Apple Valley JV 10 6 20 36 44.44% 23%

8 0 Isaac Peterson Apple Valley JV 7 10 16 33 51.52% 21%

Team Total 86 149 545 780 30.13%

Grade # Northfield JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 8 Marton Hargitay Northfield JV 32 49 73 154 52.60% 96%

8 23 Aden Pemrick-Meyer Northfield JV 23 33 64 120 46.67% 75%

8 25 Mackenzie Duncan Northfield JV 12 24 104 140 25.71% 88%

8 31 Mila Strunic Northfield JV 15 40 85 140 39.29% 88%

10 56 Isidro Simon Garcia Northfield JV 25 22 93 140 33.57% 88%

Team Total 107 168 419 694 39.63%



Grade # Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 1 Kaden Kvale Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 15 21 80 116 31.03% 116%

0 7 Isaac Joseph Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 9 15 59 83 28.92% 83%

0 19 Eddie Kerkula Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 16 21 61 98 37.76% 98%

0 23 Wayatt Volkel Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 44 35 75 154 51.30% 154%

0 42 Dillon Hastings Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 20 30 86 136 36.76% 136%

Team Total 104 122 361 587 38.50%

Grade # Rosemount/Eagan JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 47 Weston Smith Rosemount/Eagan JV 15 35 83 133 37.59% 83%

7 67 Luke Kowalzek Rosemount/Eagan JV 34 44 70 148 52.70% 93%

8 96 Eli Heyman Rosemount/Eagan JV 30 44 61 135 54.81% 84%

8 9 Nyla Hasner Rosemount/Eagan JV 12 34 72 118 38.98% 74%

10 11 Jonathan Joshua Rosemount/Eagan JV 19 27 76 122 37.70% 76%

8 16 Holman Rice Rosemount/Eagan JV 20 28 56 104 46.15% 65%

Team Total 130 212 418 760 45.00%

Grade # Eastview JV - Blue X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 1 Jordan Seiler Eastview JV - Blue 14 10 16 40 60.00% 25%

12 2 Taijon Wingo Eastview JV - Blue 17 26 79 122 35.25% 76%

0 55 Marissa Linton Eastview JV - Blue 15 31 86 132 34.85% 83%

0 8 Elliot Wenstad Eastview JV - Blue 22 30 62 114 45.61% 71%

7 3 Logan Vaudt Eastview JV - Blue 31 42 72 145 50.34% 91%

9 4 Alex Cable Eastview JV - Blue 15 25 44 84 47.62% 53%

9 21 Daniel Stephenson Eastview JV - Blue 10 21 87 118 26.27% 74%

0 47 Sarah Wassmund Eastview JV - Blue 18 20 57 95 40.00% 59%

0 4 Thomas Schmiesing Eastview JV - Blue 20 26 34 80 57.50% 50%

12 24 Jay Thammavongsa Eastview JV - Blue 6 7 19 32 40.63% 20%

Team Total 168 238 556 962 42.20%

Grade # Lakeville South JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 9 Brycen DeMaster Lakeville South JV 8 13 81 102 20.59% 64%

0 35 Drake Graber Lakeville South JV 24 33 87 144 39.58% 90%

0 37 Lydia Hansen Lakeville South JV 23 35 90 148 39.19% 93%

0 66 Riley Hansen Lakeville South JV 19 22 77 118 34.75% 74%

0 87 Rylan Sikich Lakeville South JV 18 30 78 126 38.10% 79%

0 90 Isabella Dufort Lakeville South JV 3 13 104 120 13.33% 75%

10 18 Dalton Hansen Lakeville South JV 5 9 6 20 70.00% 13%

Team Total 100 155 523 778 32.78%

Grade # Lakeville North JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 0 Nick Cavada Lakeville North JV 49 61 50 160 68.75% 100%



9 1 Micah Swanson Lakeville North JV 10 14 136 160 15.00% 100%

7 3 Corbin Anderson Lakeville North JV 37 59 64 160 60.00% 100%

10 11 Zander Dzwonkowski Lakeville North JV 16 56 88 160 45.00% 100%

7 55 Benny Jeanson Lakeville North JV 51 57 52 160 67.50% 100%

Team Total 163 247 390 800 51.25%

Grade # Farmington JV - Orange X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 4 Zac Jensen Farmington JV - Orange 38 53 63 154 59.09% 96%

7 19 Cece Brand Farmington JV - Orange 27 53 73 153 52.29% 96%

8 39 Avan Hietala Farmington JV - Orange 36 30 68 134 49.25% 84%

12 55 Makenzie Wratz Farmington JV - Orange 14 46 63 123 48.78% 77%

11 66 Ben Froom Farmington JV - Orange 43 48 61 152 59.87% 95%

7 10 Easton Crabtree Farmington JV - Orange 8 8 4 20 80.00% 13%

Team Total 166 238 332 736 54.89%

Grade # Eastview JV - White X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 1 Gavin Theim Eastview JV - White 27 23 53 103 48.54% 64%

12 13 Pierce Rogne Eastview JV - White 5 9 60 74 18.92% 46%

9 14 Anthony Passanante Eastview JV - White 14 10 85 109 22.02% 68%

9 15 Andrew Shadis Eastview JV - White 7 9 80 96 16.67% 60%

10 16 Brayden Jones Eastview JV - White 33 32 87 152 42.76% 95%

9 17 Jackson Monjes Eastview JV - White 21 30 54 105 48.57% 66%

Team Total 107 113 419 639 34.43%

Grade # Farmington JV - White X / O Total Fill % Part %

8 20 Christian Graham Farmington JV - White 22 54 84 160 47.50% 100%

8 25 Aaron Jensen Farmington JV - White 48 46 66 160 58.75% 100%

10 27 Noah Rugg Farmington JV - White 42 55 63 160 60.63% 100%

7 30 Alex Keler Farmington JV - White 41 43 76 160 52.50% 100%

10 38 Owen Riopelle Farmington JV - White 29 30 101 160 36.88% 100%

Team Total 182 228 390 800 51.25%

Grade # Prior Lake/Shakopee JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 7 Charlie Purdy Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 22 42 66 130 49.23% 93%

10 26 Connor Hawks Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 27 8 45 80 43.75% 57%

9 55 Brady Egan Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 21 27 92 140 34.29% 100%

11 88 Brandon Schliep Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 24 29 69 122 43.44% 87%

10 99 Josh Colin Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 10 21 111 142 21.83% 101%

7 50 Caleb Egan Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 16 27 101 144 29.86% 103%

Team Total 128 163 509 800 36.38%



Prior Lake/Shakopee JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

Ethan Sherard Farmington JV - Black 30 41 29 100 71.00% 63%

Nick Cavada Lakeville North JV 49 61 50 160 68.75% 100%

Benny Jeanson Lakeville North JV 51 57 52 160 67.50% 100%

Brayden Hallaway Farmington JV - Black 31 40 44 115 61.74% 72%

Makenna Simon Farmington JV - Black 47 50 61 158 61.39% 99%

Noah Rugg Farmington JV - White 42 55 63 160 60.63% 100%

Corbin Anderson Lakeville North JV 37 59 64 160 60.00% 100%

Carter Orvik Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 40 41 54 135 60.00% 84%

Ben Froom Farmington JV - Orange 43 48 61 152 59.87% 95%

Lydia Pritchard Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 20 37 39 96 59.38% 60%

Zac Jensen Farmington JV - Orange 38 53 63 154 59.09% 96%

Charlie Graham Farmington JV - Black 40 49 62 151 58.94% 94%

Aaron Jensen Farmington JV - White 48 46 66 160 58.75% 100%

Eli Heyman Rosemount/Eagan JV 30 44 61 135 54.81% 84%

Luke Kowalzek Rosemount/Eagan JV 34 44 70 148 52.70% 93%

Marton Hargitay Northfield JV 32 49 73 154 52.60% 96%

Alex Keler Farmington JV - White 41 43 76 160 52.50% 100%

Cece Brand Farmington JV - Orange 27 53 73 153 52.29% 96%

Wayatt Volkel Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 44 35 75 154 51.30% 100%

Logan Vaudt Eastview JV - Blue 31 42 72 145 50.34% 91%

Avan Hietala Farmington JV - Orange 36 30 68 134 49.25% 84%

Charlie Purdy Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 22 42 66 130 49.23% 93%

Makenzie Wratz Farmington JV - Orange 14 46 63 123 48.78% 77%

Jackson Monjes Eastview JV - White 21 30 54 105 48.57% 66%

Gavin Theim Eastview JV - White 27 23 53 103 48.54% 64%

Christian Graham Farmington JV - White 22 54 84 160 47.50% 100%

Nicholas Behm Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 12 35 53 100 47.00% 63%

Aden Pemrick-Meyer Northfield JV 23 33 64 120 46.67% 75%

Holman Rice Rosemount/Eagan JV 20 28 56 104 46.15% 65%



Elliot Wenstad Eastview JV - Blue 22 30 62 114 45.61% 71%

Zander Dzwonkowski Lakeville North JV 16 56 88 160 45.00% 100%

Brandon Schliep Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 24 29 69 122 43.44% 87%

Caleb Tomlinson Apple Valley JV 17 25 56 98 42.86% 61%

Brayden Jones Eastview JV - White 33 32 87 152 42.76% 95%

Collin VanLeer Farmington JV - Black 23 34 82 139 41.01% 87%

Xiriah Runnels Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Gold 27 22 73 122 40.16% 76%

Drake Graber Lakeville South JV 24 33 87 144 39.58% 90%

Corbin Boyles Apple Valley JV 17 29 71 117 39.32% 73%

Mila Strunic Northfield JV 15 40 85 140 39.29% 88%

Lydia Hansen Lakeville South JV 23 35 90 148 39.19% 93%

Nyla Hasner Rosemount/Eagan JV 12 34 72 118 38.98% 74%

Rylan Sikich Lakeville South JV 18 30 78 126 38.10% 79%

Eddie Kerkula Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 16 21 61 98 37.76% 98%

Jonathan Joshua Rosemount/Eagan JV 19 27 76 122 37.70% 76%

Weston Smith Rosemount/Eagan JV 15 35 83 133 37.59% 83%

Owen Riopelle Farmington JV - White 29 30 101 160 36.88% 100%

Dillon Hastings Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 20 30 86 136 36.76% 100%

Jasaiah Caro-Crabtree Apple Valley JV 15 40 95 150 36.67% 94%

Taijon Wingo Eastview JV - Blue 17 26 79 122 35.25% 76%

Marissa Linton Eastview JV - Blue 15 31 86 132 34.85% 83%

Riley Hansen Lakeville South JV 19 22 77 118 34.75% 74%

Brady Egan Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 21 27 92 140 34.29% 100%

Isidro Simon Garcia Northfield JV 25 22 93 140 33.57% 88%

Kaden Kvale Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 15 21 80 116 31.03% 100%

Caleb Egan Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 16 27 101 144 29.86% 100%

Isaac Joseph Bloomington Kenn/Jeff JV - Blue 9 15 59 83 28.92% 83%

Daniel Stephenson Eastview JV - Blue 10 21 87 118 26.27% 74%

Mackenzie Duncan Northfield JV 12 24 104 140 25.71% 88%

Anthony Passanante Eastview JV - White 14 10 85 109 22.02% 68%

Josh Colin Prior Lake/Shakopee JV 10 21 111 142 21.83% 100%

Brycen DeMaster Lakeville South JV 8 13 81 102 20.59% 64%

Andrew Shadis Eastview JV - White 7 9 80 96 16.67% 60%

Micah Swanson Lakeville North JV 10 14 136 160 15.00% 100%

Isabella Dufort Lakeville South JV 3 13 104 120 13.33% 75%

Gianna Michelizzi Apple Valley JV 4 5 91 100 9.00% 63%




